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Table XVI. —Showing the Admissions, Readmissions, Discharges, and Deaths from the
1st January, 1876, to the 31st December, 1912.

Table XVII.—Summary of Total Admissions: Percentage of Cases since the Year 1876.

Table XVIII.—Expenditure, out of Public Works Fund, on Mental Hospital Buildings,
etc., during the Financial Year ended 31st March, 1913, and Liabilities at that
Date.

5—H. 7.

'ersons admitted during period from 1st January, 1876, to m. p. t.
31st December, 1912 .. .. .. .. .. 9,529 6,104 15,633

leadmissions .. .. .. .. .. .. 2,392 1,902 4,294

Total cases admitted ..
Mscharged cases—

Recovered .. .. .. .. .. .. 4,484 3,479 7,963
Relieved .. .. .. .. .. .. 921 736 1,657
Not improved .. .. .. .. ..1,136 798 1,934

>ied .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 3,589 1,607 5,196

M. P. T.

11,921 8,006 19,927

10,130 6,620 16,750-Total cases discharged and died since January, 1876

remaining, 1st January, 1876
■

lemaining, 1st January, 1913 .. .. .. .. I
482 254 736

2,273 1,640 3,913

Males. Females. Both Sexes.

Recovered
Relieved
Not improved
Died
Remaining \.\

37-61
7-78
9-53

30-11
15-02

43-46
9-19
9-97

20-07
17-31

39-96
8-31
9-71

26-08
15-94

100-00 100-00 100-00

Mental Hospitals. ) Net Expenditure for Year
ended 31st March, 1913. i

Liabilities on
31st March, 1913

Auckland
Reception-house at Auckland
Tokanui
Porirua
Christchurch
Seacliff
Waitati ..
Nelson

£ s. d.
135 3 8
104 16 9

21,935 2 8
9,550 5 9
4,866 10 7
5,381 18 10
4,007 6 4

200 0 0

£ s. d.
187 10 0

2,562 15 8
254 12 7
150 0 0

2,788 12 6
402 3 1

Totals .. 46,181 4 7 6,345 13 10
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