Table XVI. — Showing the Admissions, Readmissions, Discharges, and Deaths from the 1st January, 1876, to the 31st December, 1912.

Persons admitted duri 31st December, 191		from	1st Jan	uary, 187	6, to	м. 9,529	F. 6,104	т. 15, <b>6</b> 33	М.	F.	T.
Readmissions				••		2,392	1,902	4,294			
Total case Discharged cases—	s admitted	١							11,921	8,006	19,92
Recovered						4,484	3,479	7,963			
Relieved	• •			• •	}	921	736	1,657	1		
Not improved	• •		• •	• •	• •	1,136	798	1,934	1		
Died	••	• •	••	• •	••	3,589	1,607	5,196			
Total cases of	ischarged	and d	ied since	January,	1876		•	-	10,130	6,620	16,75
Remaining, 1st Januar	y, 1876		••						482	254	730
Remaining, 1st Januar	y, 1913		••	•	F	983 , 5 - 0		7 d 3 - 7 d	2,273	1,640	3,91

TABLE XVII.—SUMMARY OF TOTAL ADMISSIONS: PERCENTAGE OF CASES SINCE THE YEAR 1876.

•		Males.	Females.	Both Sexes.
Recovered	 	37.61	43.46	39.96
Relieved	 	7.73	9.19	8.31
ot improved	 	9.53	9.97	9.71
ied	 1	30.11	20.07	26· <b>0</b> 8
lemaining	 •	15.02	17.31	15 <b>·9</b> 4
1 4 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		100.00	100.00	100.00

TABLE XVIII.—Expenditure, out of Public Works Fund, on Mental Hospital Buildings, etc., during the Financial Year ended 31st March, 1913, and Liabilities at that Date.

		Mental !	Hospitals	Net Expenditure for Year ended 31st March, 1913.	Liabilities on 31st March, 1913.			
							£ s. d.	£ s. d.
uckland							135 3 8	187 10 0
eception-hous	e at Auc	kland					104 16 9	• •
okanui							<b>21.93</b> 5 2 8	<b>2,562</b> 15 8
orirua							9.550 5 9	254 12 7
hristchurch							4,866 10 7	150 0 0
eacliff					• •		5.381 18 10	2.788 12 6
/aitati	• • •			• • •	• • •		4.007 6 4	402 3 1
elson			• • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • •		200 0 0	
	• •							
	Tot	als					46,181 4 7	6,345 13 10